NOME
GUERRINI
SIMONE
FEDERICO
MARCO
LUCA
TOMMASO
TOMMASO
ANDREA
GABRIELE
NICCOLO
SAMUELE
MARCO
FRANCESCO
GIACOMO
DAMIANO
SIMONE
DANIELE
GIANNI
LUCA
PIERFRANCESCO
MATTEO
DANIELE
ELENA
ANTONIO
RODOLFO
MARCO
FRANCESCO
MATTEO
LEONARDO
SIMONE
SIMONE

LORENZO

FRANCESCO

GIULIA
ANDREA

COGNOME
DIEGO
MINUCCI
MENICHETTI
LOZzzZI
PASTORELLI
GRASSI
BEBI
BIONDINI
PIEROZZI
SCATRAGLI
CIAPPELLI
GATTO
MAZZONI
MIGLIORINI
PIERMARTINI
MAINARDI
BIANCALANI
ORSI
MAZZONCINI
BUTTI
PISTORESI
BARACCHI
MANCUSO
RIDI
PANERAI
PASSAFIUME
SORACE
FOSCHINI
DEL BINO
MACALUSO
FOGLI

BONAZIA

SALVATI

BIAGI
MARTINELLI

ITC "G. Peano" Via Andrea del Sarto, 6A 50135 Firenze FI Prof. Corrado Grande

DATA
16/10/1986
12/04/1986
11/08/1986
12/07/1986
24/12/1985
28/11/1988
21/01/1988
17/09/1987
20/01/1987
01/04/1986
24/02/1987
08/01/1987
17/07/1986
11/12/1988
25/08/1989
06/07/1986
27/05/1986
29/08/1986
19/01/1986
02/03/1988
24/04/1987
03/10/1986
24/07/1986
12/11/1986
16/05/1987
06/02/1987
04/03/1989
14/02/1986
23/06/1988
26/06/1986
16/08/1987

11/03/1988
12/12/1987

01/10/1986
19/07/1987

LING.

TO TV T TOOTOOTTOOOOTVT T T TOOTTTTOOOOO

o

PUNTI
38
36
35
34
33
20
19
13
10
18
16
18
17
23
12
50
50
21
21
26
26
35
32
27
25
17
16

9
8
18
16

18

13

26
23

POS

NEFPNEFEPNPFPOFRPNMPNMEPEPENPEPNMNEPENMNPEPNEPNMNEPENPEPNROOORMODNDPR

=

SCUOLA PROVENIENZA

L. DA VINCI
L. DA VINCI
L. DA VINCI
L. DA VINCI
L. DA VINCI
F. REDI
F. REDI
GALILEO GALILEI'
GALILEO GALILErI
A.VOLTA
A.VOLTA
A. PESENTI
A. PESENTI
A.VOLTA
A.VOLTA
ENRICO FERMI
ENRICO FERMI
I.L.S.
L.I.S.

IL PONTORMO
IL PONTORMO
"ANTONIO MEUCCI"
"ANTONIO MEUCCI"
CASTELNUOVO
CASTELNUOVO
DA VINCI
DA VINCI

NICCOLO' RODOLICO
NICCOLO' RODOLICO

Galileo Galilei
Galileo Galilei

L. SCIENTIFICO G. MARCONI GROSSETO

L. SCIENTIFICO G. MARCONI GROSSETO

GALILEI
GALILEI

COMUNE
ARCIDOSSO
ARCIDOSSO
ARCIDOSSO
ARCIDOSSO
ARCIDOSSO

AREZZO

AREZZO

AREZZO

AREZZO

BAGNO A RIPOLI
BAGNO A RIPOLI
CASCINA
CASCINA

COLLE DI VAL D'ELSA
COLLE DI VAL D'ELSA

EMPOLI
EMPOLI
EMPOLI
EMPOLI
EMPOLI
EMPOLI
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
Firenze
Firenze

GROSSETO
GROSSETO

LIVORNO
LIVORNO

PROVINCIA
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
AR
AR
AR
AR

Fl
Fl
PI
PI
Sl
SI
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl

GR

GR

LI
LI



IVAN
MANFRE
ANDREA

RICCARDO
LUCIA
ANDREA
ALESSIO
LUCA

CIRO

LORIANO
DANIELE
SARA
GABRIELE
GABRIELE
MATTHEW
MARCO
MARCO
SIMONE
JACOPO
LAPO

GIANMARCO

DANIELE
SAMUELE
GIAIME
DANIEL
DANIELE
SERENA
UDRIVOLF
LEONARDO
DANIELE
EMANUELE

LITSVINIENKA

ALBERTO

DEL FIANDRA

FRANCO
TONGIANI
PUCCIARELLI
BELLANDI
GIGLIOLI

FUSCO

FONTANI
BERTELLI
FORMICA
ROSSI
MASINI
TRAGER
PELLEGRINI
STELLA
TOBIA
RETTORI
BONCIANI

SOLDI

POGG
CAPPELLI
PIRODDI
MULATO
DESSI
MOSTARDA
PICA
CHESI
PERUGINI
ROSSINELLI

06/07/1986
17/04/1987
18/10/1986
15/10/1986
08/08/1986
29/05/1988
11/01/1986
20/01/1988

04/11/1985

06/12/1987
09/01/1986
16/09/1987
23/08/1986
17/07/1987
16/04/1988
21/01/1989
23/04/1987
24/09/1986
27/07/1987
16/08/1987

11/10/1986

03/01/1987
10/04/1987
08/01/1988
18/08/1987
29/01/1987
19/08/1988
13/11/1988
15/03/1988
24/06/1986
13/06/1987

o T T T TOTOOOO

T UOOTTTVTTVTTVTTVTTDO

OT T T TTOOOOO

27
27
16
16
17
11
14
13

10

16
15
24
18
26
23
15
12

17

16
20

22
18
13
11
13
11
18

NEFENFEPDNEDNPR

NEFENFEPFNEFEPNENEDN

P NFEPNFEPNEFEPNEDN

E. FERMI
E. FERMI
ANTONIO MEUCCI
ANTONIO MEUCCI
E. FERMI
E. FERMI
FRANCESCO MARCHI
FRANCESCO MARCHI

ISTITUTO TECNICO COMMERCIALE "L.EINAUDI"

ISTITUTO TECNICO COMMERCIALE "L.EINAUDI"
A. PACINOTTI
A. PACINOTTI

F. BUONARROTI
F. BUONARROTI
U. DINI
U. DINI
SILVANO FEDI
SILVANO FEDI
LS.

LS.

ISTITUTO STATALE SUPERIORE "ERNESTO
BALDUCCI" LICEO SCIENTIFICO - I.T.C.- L.T.L.

ISTITUTO STATALE SUPERIORE "ERNESTO
BALDUCCI" LICEO SCIENTIFICO - I.T.C.- L.T.I.
G. MARCONI
G. MARCONI
T. BUZZI
T. BUZZI
M. T. VARRONE
M. T. VARRONE
1.S.1.S. Mattei
1.S.I.S. Mattei
GALILEO FERRARIS

LUCCA
LUCCA
MASSA
MASSA
MASSA
MASSA
PESCIA
PESCIA

PIOMBINO

PIOMBINO
PISA
PISA
PISA
PISA
PISA
PISA

PISTOIA
PISTOIA
POGGIBONSI
POGGIBONSI

PONTASSIEVE

PONTASSIEVE
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA

PRATO
PRATO
RIETI
RIETI
Rosignano Solvay
Rosignano Solvay
SAN GIOVANNI VALDARNO

LU
LU
MS
MS
MS
MS
PT
PT

LI

LI
P
P
P
P
P
P

PT

PT
SI
SI

FlI

Fl
PI
PI
PO
PO
RI
RI
LI
LI
AR



MAURIZIO
EMANUELE
IACOPO

MARCO

MATTEO
FABIO
STEFANO
SAMUELE
EMILIANO

MICHELE

SIGNORINI
FABRIZIO
GABRIELE

TINIVELLA
FRANDI
NANNI

BONGINI

MORROCCHI
ZUCCONI
SILVESTRI
TONNARI
GABELLIERI

SASDELLI

GIANNI
TACCI
CASAROLA

28/12/1986
02/02/1986
24/11/1988

03/10/1986

18/11/1986
22/03/1987
08/10/1987
04/01/1986
24/04/1987

08/05/1987

22/12/1987
06/07/1988
29/04/1988

O 7T

T T T TO

0

16

18

15

38

28

17
15

30

28
25
18

=

NEFENEDN

=

GALILEO FERRARIS
AM.E.AGNOLETTI
A.M.E.AGNOLETTI

I.T.I.S. "TITO SARROCCHI"

I.T..LS. "TITO SARROCCHI"
BARSANTI E MATTEUCCI
BARSANTI E MATTEUCCI
F. NICCOLINI
F. NICCOLINI

ISTITUTO ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE G. CARDUCCI

ISTITUTO ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE G. CARDUCCI
Leonardo da Vinci
Leonardo da Vinci

SAN GIOVANNI VALDARNO
SESTO FIORENTINO
SESTO FIORENTINO

SIENA

SIENA
VIAREGGIO
VIAREGGIO
VOLTERRA
VOLTERRA

VOLTERRA

VOLTERRA
Villafranca in Lunigiana
Villafranca in Lunigiana

AR
Fli
Fli

SI

SI
LU
LU
Pl
Pl

Pl

Pl
MS
MS



